
104 GREENMEADOW DR, GOOSE CREEK, SC 29445,
USA
https://findyourcharleston.com

104 Greenmeadow
Dr, Goose Creek,
SC 29445, USA

$160,000

Beautifully updated end-unit 2BR/2BA condo with peaceful pond views and
exceptional privacy. This move-in-ready home features brand-new flooring
throughout and stylish modern vanities in both bathrooms. Both bedrooms
offer direct access to the front balcony, perfect for enjoying your morning
coffee or relaxing evenings. An additional private balcony off the living area
brings in tons […]

Shawn Cleary

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Single Family
Attached

• Residential

• Active

• 1148 sq ft

Basics



MLS ID: 25012854 Date added: Added 7 months ago

Category: Residential Type: Single Family Attached

Status: Active Bedrooms: 2 beds

Bathrooms: 2 baths Area, sq ft: 1148 sq ft

Lot size, acres: 0 acres Year built: 1980

Subdivision Name: Greenslake Condominiums County Or Parish: Berkeley

MLS Area Major: 72 - G.Cr/M. Cor. Hwy 52-Oakley-Cooper
River

Building Details
Stories: 2 Parking Features: Off Street

Amenities & Features
Water Source: Public Patio & Porch Features: Patio,

Screened

Sewer: Public Sewer Cooling Yes/ No: 1

Waterfront Features: Pond Cooling: Central Air

Interior Features: Ceiling Fan(s), Family, Entrance Foyer,
Pantry, Separate Dining, Utility

Flooring: Carpet, Vinyl

Fireplace Features: Family Room, Wood Burning

Hidden Info
List Office MLS Id: 9057


